Position

Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher

Elem Prep Teacher/Pe
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Elementary School Asst
School Clerk |

Regular Teacher
Principal

Regular Teacher

Para - Independ Faciltator

Para - Independ Faciltator

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
Subst Tchr Day-To-Day San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Child Dev Cntr Asst San Diego Unified

Department

Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary

Chesterton Elementary

Total Wages

$106,589
$103,071
$103,005
$101,870
$101,861
$101,831
$101,740
$101,714
$101,693
$101,544
$100,810
$100,473
$96,788
$96,313
$95,533
$92,911
$86,181
$73,994
$71,767
$61,749
$56,499
$56,387
$54,905
$49,885
$44,252
$43,592
$38,424
$36,960
$26,206
$21,040

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,622
$36,362
$39,225
$48,997
$40,290
$18,030
$38,568
$39,106
$26,167
$26,287
$32,736
$38,902
$33,560
$39,969
$39,888
$28,416
$34,429
$35,427
$34,034
$18,607
$29,657
$32,886
$17,938
$18,571
$26,185

$7,521
$11,007

$6,158
$13,336

$2,152



Classroom Asst
Spec Ed Asst
Regular Teacher
Spec Ed Asst

Spec Ed Asst

Noon Duty Assistant
Noon Duty Assistant
Noon Duty Assistant
Regular Teacher
Noon Duty Assistant
Noon Duty Asst
Noon Duty Assistant

Subst Tchr Day-To-Day

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary
Chesterton Elementary

Chesterton Elementary

$20,490
$18,312
$18,189
$17,811
$15,027
$12,127
$11,234
$5,850
$823
$424
$99
$47

$12,734
$25,801
$3,045
$20,981
$35,240
$0

$0

$0
$6,777
$0

$0

$0



