Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$106,589	\$41,622
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$103,071	\$36,362
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$103,005	\$39,225
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$101,870	\$48,997
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$101,861	\$40,290
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$101,831	\$18,030
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$101,740	\$38,568
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$101,714	\$39,106
Teacher-Mild/Moderate	Subst Tchr Day-To-Day	San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$101,693	\$26,167
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$101,544	\$26,287
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$100,810	\$32,736
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$100,473	\$38,902
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$96,788	\$33,560
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$96,313	\$39,969
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$95,533	\$39,888
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$92,911	\$28,416
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$86,181	\$34,429
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$73,994	\$35,427
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$71,767	\$34,034
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$61,749	\$18,607
Elem Prep Teacher/Pe		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$56,499	\$29,657
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$56,387	\$32,886
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$54,905	\$17,938
Elementary School Asst		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$49,885	\$18,571
School Clerk I		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$44,252	\$26,185
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$43,592	\$7,521
Principal		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$38,424	\$11,007
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$36,960	\$6,158
Para - Independ Faciltator		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$26,206	\$13,336
Para - Independ Faciltator	Child Dev Cntr Asst	San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$21,040	\$2,152

Classroom Asst		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$20,490	\$12,734
Spec Ed Asst		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$18,312	\$25,801
Regular Teacher	Subst Tchr Day-To-Day	San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$18,189	\$3,045
Spec Ed Asst		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$17,811	\$20,981
Spec Ed Asst		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$15,027	\$35,240
Noon Duty Assistant		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$12,127	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$11,234	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$5,850	\$0
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$823	\$6,777
Noon Duty Assistant		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$424	\$0
Noon Duty Asst		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$99	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant		San Diego Unified	Chesterton Elementary	\$47	\$0